CANAAN
JULY 19 2014

COMPANY

BETHANY
NORFOLK
DRAKEVILLE
WASHINGTON
HARWINTON
TERRYVILLE
HARWINTON
RIVERTON
WOLCOTT
CANTON
CANTON
SHARON
SHEFFIELD
PLEASANT VALLEY
BANTAM
CORNWALL
NORFOLK
MIDDLEBURY
LAKEVILLE
MIDDLEBURY
MILLERTON
SHEFFIELD
WINSTED

N. MARLBOROUGH
FALLS VILLAGE
KENT

WATER WITCH
RIVERTON
FALLS VILLAGE
E. HARTLAND
WINSTED
CORNWALL
WINSTED
CROMWELL
NEW HARTFORD
THOMASTON
LAKEVILLE
PINE MEADOW
SANDISFIELD
BETHANY
WOLCOTT
MIDDLEBURY
MILLERTON

N CANAAN AMB

TYPE

(610)
BT
(610)

ETK
BT
TK
AP

AP

AMB

uT

CO
uT
uT
CcC
uT
AMB

Ed Bailly 203-758-9935
ctparademarshals.com

PEN

12-F

DQ

TOTAL

8.680
8.630
8.625
8.575
8.565
8.560
8.550
8.540
8.490
8.475
8.470
8.465
8.410
8.405
8.390
8.385
8.380
8.370
8.345
8.340
8.335
8.325
8.325
8.320
8.305
8.295
8.285
8.280
8.270
8.240
8.225
8.220
8.220
8.220
8.220
8.215
8.205
8.205
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.195
8.195
8.180



NORTH HAVEN
N CANAAN AMB
FALLS VILLAGE
THOMASTON
BANTAM
BANTAM

N. MARLBOROUGH
SPAAMFA
SPAAMFA
FALLS VILLAGE
SPAAMFA
WATER WITCH

AMB
AMB
uT
uT
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
HD

8.180
8.175
8.165
8.165
8.160
7.555
7.370
7.280
7.205
7.155
7.145
6.670



